DN
EXISTING SCHOOL
14,368SF
EXISTING
BUILDING
S
O
U

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 4000 22  2448 B1-U0-G1 109  2516 B1-U0-G1 112  2671 B1-U0-G1 119
PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 4000 30  3412 B2-U0-G2 111  3508 B2-U0-G2 114  3724 B1-U0-G1 121
PWS-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 4000 53  5899 B2-U0-G2 112  6064 B2-U0-G2 115  6436 B2-U0-G2 122
PWS-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 4000 75  8189 B3-U0-G3 107  8419 B3-U0-G3 110  8935 B3-U0-G3 117
PWS-140L-2100-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 4000 97  9804 B3-U0-G3 101  10079 B3-U0-G3 104  10698 B3-U0-G3 111
LED Wattage and Lumen Values (Emergency Mode)
Lumen Outputs
Ordering Code LED Qty LED Current (mA) Color Temp.
Temp. Range
(°C)
Avg. System Watts Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
PWS-140L-450-NW-G2-x-EBP-UNV 140 450 4000 0 to 40 22 10  2448  1376  2516  1415  2671  1502
PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-x-EBP-UNV 140 650 4000 0 to 40 30 10  3412  1376  3508  1415  3724  1502
PWS-140L-450-NW-G2-x-EBPC-UNV 140 450 4000 -20 to 40 22 18  2448  1964  2516  2019  2671  2143
PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-x-EBPC-UNV 140 650 4000 -20 to 40 30 18  3412  1964  3508  2019  3724  2143
PWS-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-EBPC-UNV 140 1150 4000 -20 to 40 52 18  5899  1964  6064  2019  6436  2143
PWS-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-EBPC-UNV 140 1675 4000 -20 to 40 75 18  8189  1964  8419  2019  8935  2143
Based on 20' mounting height
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.